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MondaysMay 9W AUCKLAND |I Hy 8s ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Musical Bon Bons
10. 0 Devotions: The Rev. Father Bennett
10,15 "Feminine

| Viewpoint’: Cookingwith a Difference," ‘Operatic RamblingsDown the Years,’ "Home science Talk:
"ooking N.Z. Game," and ‘Points ofy ew"
11.15 Music While You Work12. 0 Lunch Music

!
'

'

;

2. Op.m. Do You Know These?2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto Nor 1 in D, Op. 6

Paganini
|

Gretchen at the Spinning WheelSchubert-Liszt
Concerta No, 2 in A Liszt|3.30 Tea Time Tunes3.45 Music While You Work

4.15 Light Entertainment4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Light Musie6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
ye Local News Service :

7.16« Mainly About Books: Review byJohn Reid
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Around the Town"
(A Studio Programme)7.60 "Streamline"

8.16 "Music of the Week’: Owen Jen-
sen highlights the coming week’s broad-cast music

(From the Studio)
8.36 "The Musical Friends": Popularmusic round the piano

A Studio Presentation)
8.51 Selinsky String Ensemble
Spanish Serenade Chaminade

8.57 Station Notices9.10 (approx.) Professional Boxing: Sands(Australia) v. Gordon (N.Z.)
(From the Town Hall)

10. 0 Scottish Interlude"The Pipes of Scotland’: Bow Hill Col-liery Pipe Band
910.15 Music\ Mirth, and Melody41.3 LONDON NEWS44. Close down

p.m. Tea Time Tunes
After Dinner Music
The Symphonies of HaydnStiedry and the Orchestra the NewFriends of Musie
Symphony in F, No, 678.20 Zoltan KodalyFiedler and the Boston PromenadeOrchestra
Dances from Galanta
8.36 Ormandy. and the MinneapolisSymphony Orchestra
Hary Janos9. 0 Music from the Operas
Excerpts. from Wagner10. 0 For the Balletomane

|* "The Seasons"
10.30 Close down

ll v4) 1250 kc. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. bance Music6. 0 Variety
6.20 Dinner Music7. 0 Questions and Answers by the)Gardening Expert

)7.30 The Light Orchestra
7

’

UV on GhNe
6
7.
8.

8. 0 "The Adventures of Captain Kettle"
(BBC Programme)8.30 The Studio Orchestra conducted

by Harold Baxter
Overture Maritana WallaceTwo Acquatelies Delius
Chanson De Nuit
Contrasts Elgar9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 Rhythm on Record Digest
470. 0 Close down

\ Y, 74 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9. 4 Morning Star: H. Robinson Cleaver
(organ)9.15 Leading Variety Artists10. 0 Heart songs10.15 Introducing Albert Sandler and
Guest Artists
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Women in Sport, talk by MadgeCox
11.30 Holiday for Song

|12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 Record Constellations: Some of the:Brightest Stars of the recording studios
2.30 "The House that Margaret Built"
2.45 Musie While You Work3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Leon Goos-
sens (oboe)
3.30 Melody in Rhythm4. 0 ‘Classical Half Hour
4.30 For our Younger Listeners:
Unele Remus’ Stories
5. 0 Rhythm on Reeds
5.30 Voices in Harmony ;

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreelt2 Station Announcements y

Programme Review
7.15 Reserved
Evening Programme
7.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra7.45 Songs of the Sea
8. 0 Monday . night Play: "End ofTerm," a mystery by William Barrow
8.30 Major Work: Symphony in BMinor (Unfinished) Schubert
" Overseas and NiZ. News9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 Radio Variety ae10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweep Music10.30 Close down

QNY,
WELLINGTON

|

|
570 ke. 526m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Symphony Hall: BBC Symphony |Orchestra
3.30 Local Weather Conditions9.31 Morning Star: | Webster Booth(tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work
710.10 Devotional Service
10.25 In Quiet Mood10.40 For My Lady: World’s Great Artaists: Jean Pougnet (Mauritius)
11. 0 Women’s Session: (iardening Talk.
.yY Barbara Matthews, Focus on Furni-|"thre by J. E. P. Murphy, Home ScienceTalk: ‘Feeding Young Children"
11.30 -Manhattan Melodies: OrchestralMusic directed by Norman Cloutier12.0 Lunch Musie1 -m. To-day in N:Z: Historyy: "Saluteto Enderbys2.0 CLASSICAL HOUR:
The Thirty-two Sonatas of Beethoven
Sonata, Op. 10, No. 2
In the Silent Night. Op, 4. No. 3
» Spring Waters, Op, 14, No. 114
Do Not Sing Again, Op. 4, No. 4The Island, Op. 15, No. 2
Danse Orientale, Op. 2, No. 2Before My Window, Op. 26, No. 10Sorrow in ait se Op. 21, Nov 42The Soldier’s Bride, Op. 8, No. 4All Things Depart, Op. 26, Nod. 15

RachmaninoffAndante Cantabile TchaikoyskiItalian Serenade JP
iy Wolf

|3 O "Strange Destiny"
| 3.165 Variety3.30 Music While You Work
4. Q Personality Parade: Grace Moore
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies ,
4.30 Children’s Session

|

§..0 Rhythm Parade: Presented hy JoeLoss and his Orchestra with the ‘MillsBrothers and Reginald Dixon
5.30 Maoriland: Music and Hakas of the
Maoris
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40- Nationa: Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
+ T Local News Service
7.15 The. Scientist Can Help; Dr. Wal-lace \W. Attwood discusses ‘‘Geology"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Comedy Theatre: "Hit theDeck’’
8. 0 Requestfully Yours: Marion Waitewith Stan Dorward and his Sextet. In-
troductions by Briton Chadwick
(Studio. Presentation)

8.20 Discussion: ©. T, A. Tyndall, L. H.
G. Gordon, Ed Lewis: "Is World Gov-
ernment Possible"
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 "In the Steps of Omar Khayyam".(An NZBS Production)pia The Dance Hour. °

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2: WC 650 kc. 461] m.
4.30 p.m. Yesterday’s Hits
5. 0 Anton and the Paramount TheatreOrchestra
5.30 Musie from the Movies
6. 0 To-day in N.Z, History6. 5 Tea Danee
6.30 For Your Delight: Light orchestralMusic and Balladst,o Bing
7.15 "Short and Sweet": Organ Music
by Sidney Toreh 2

(BBC Feature)
7.30 The Torch. of Freedom: William
Cobbett :

8. 0 Chamber Musio
Music by BeethovenVirtuoso String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 18, No, 6
8.28 Artur Schnabel (piano)
3 Bagatelles from Op, 126
8.45 Fritz Kreisler (violin) and Franz
Rupp (piano)

3Sonata No. & in G, Op. 80, No. 2
9. 0 Bandstand: Brass Rand Music
9.30 Light Orchestras and Ballads
10. 0 Music in Miniature; (BBC Production)10.30 Close down

LAV _MEbbiNGron
7. Op.m. Romance in Rhythm7.20
7.33
8. 0
8.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0

"Regenev Buck"?
Top of the Bill
Holiday for SongDancing Times
Operatic Ramblings Down the YearsThirty Minute TheatreDistrict Weather ReportClose down

Qk NEM tenore
7. O p.m. For the Family Circle
7. 3
8.30
3..2
3. 3
9.30
10. 0

"Martin's Corner"
"Carry On, Clem Dawe"Station Announcements
Concert
In Lighter Mood
Close down
\

ONY OLA 860 kc. 349m,
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9..2 For a Brighter Washday
9.50 Morning Star: David Lloyd (tenor)10. 0 Home Science Talk: "Cooking N.Z.Game"

| 10.45 Music While You Work
|
10.45 "North of Moscow"
11. 0 Master Music
11.30 Morning Variety s
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Variety
3.30 | Trio No, 1 in B, Op. 8 Brahms4. 0 Chorus Time

| 4.15 Instrumental Favourites
4.30 Children’s session: Uncle Ed andAunt Gwen
. 0 Theatre Memories5.30 Sweet Rhythm6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
|
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel

|
7.0 Station Announcements
|
After Dinner Music '

7.16 |The Home Gardener: A Weekly Chat
. for Amateur Gardeners
7.30 Evening Programme"Dad and Daye"
7.43 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 UNESCO: ‘World Review
9.30 Marguerite Long (pianist) and theColonne Symphony Orehestra (of Paris)conducted by Paul ParaySymphony, Op. 25 (on a FrenchMountaineer’s Song) D’Indy10. 0 "Picture Parade: Anna Karenina"

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

dK IN) 1340 kc. 224m.
7. Opm. The London Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Erie GoatesThe Three Bears Phantasy Coates7.10 Webster Booth (tenor)Ah, Moon of my Delight7.16 Albert Sandler Trio
The Sentimentalists

7.25 Peter Yorke and his Concert. Ore‘ehestra ‘
Sapphires and Sables
Forever Mine

7.31 "ITMA," the Tommy Handley Prosgramme
(BBC Programme)8.0 Classical Music

British Concert Hall
The Halle Orchestra conducted by JohnBarbirolli
serenade: "Eine Kleine Nachtmusik"

zartIntermezzo from "Fennimore and
Gerda" Delius
Symphony No. 4 Beethoven
(BBC Programme)9.4 "Beau Geste"
(BBC Programme)

9.32 Light Recitals by David Rose andhis Orehestra, Dick Haymes (vocal),Frankie Carle,, Paul Adam’s ~MayfairMusic
10. 0 Close down

XG GISBORNE1010 kc. 297 m.
7.0 pm. Sweet Serenade: Peter Yorkeoa his Orchestra
7.45

(BBC Production)"Dad and Dave"
Band Music :

The Geraldo Radio Show
Songs for Sale
Orchestral Interlude,
"Lady in a Fog"
(BBC Production)

Close down

| DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3¥Z, 4YZ.


